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GIRLS ACADEMY

SOUTHEAST TALENT ID SHOWCASE 2024

2007 ROSTER

19 Madielyn Diestler
20 Victoria Saah
161 Gabi Poretto
160 Kensington Morgan
159 Lila Jaillet
158 Kendra Ivaska
122
120
117
113 Jordyn Norwood
110 Amelia Deters
109
108
107 Maya Tepe
100 Anna Garrow
99 Olivia Haded
95 Keira Morgan
94 Scarlett Baur

Emma O'Rourke
Isabel Weiner
Gianna Gregoire

Molly Laing
Lucia Arcilla

AFC Lightning
Tophat Gold

IMG Academy

IMG Academy
Tophat Gold

AFC Lightning

Wake FC

IMG Academy

West Florida Flames
Florida United

IMG Academy
Tophat Gold

Florida United
Southern Soccer Academy
Tophat Gold

West Florida Flames
Florida United

Palm Beach Gardens

Coach: Tom Shortland (IMG Academ

# Player
21 Kiera Wolfgramm
22 Anna Servine
87 Ava Gialanella
85 Savannah Adams
83 Golden Brown
82 Jada Alexander
65 Avery Stanley
61 Ashley Gilbert
60 Kara Hutchinson
58 Jordin Gundin
39 Brooke Brown
37 Addison Adair
36 Claire Pulling
13 Molly Cook
2 Mykala Ulrich
Lola Manuel
Reese Kulha
92 Jaimaris Diaz
3 Deyla McCoy

Club

IMG Academy
Tophat Navy

IMG Academy

West Florida Flames
Florida United

Palm Beach Gardens
Tophat Gold

Wake FC

West Florida Flames
West Florida Flames
IMG Academy
Tophat Gold

Wake FC

Southern Soccer Academy
West Florida Flames
Tophat Gold

Wake FC

Palm Beach Gardens
AFC Lightning

GOALKEEPER COACH: Sergio Rapuano (West Florida Flames)

Position Grad Year

GK
GK
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2025
2026
2025
2026

Position Grad Year

GK
GK
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2026
2026
2025
2026

Committed / GPA

University of Florida

Florida Gulf Coast

Committed / GPA

COACHES: Loa into vour coach profile in the Junao appb (Gooale Plav or iTunes) then click on anv plaver or caoch to view their Junao profile.
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2008 ROSTER

Coach: Brad Mitchum (Southern Soccer Academ

#

16

23

24
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
183
182
181
180
179
178

Coach: Jonny Evans (AFC Lig

17
18
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162

Player

Ava Wells

Virginia Green
Phoebe Apple
Kennedy Kelly
Kassey Dzenis
Peyton Buffaloe
Irelyn Faye
Sophia Davenport
Carsyn Deligans
Hayden Patton
Nicole Noorbehest
Mia Herrera
Taylor Stangle
Paloma Bernard
Grace Charles
Mackenzie Godfrey
Brynnli Tolbert

Ari Cohen

Sadie Stilley

Lexi Goodman
Katherine Leonard
Jordynn Gunn
Elle Barrett
Charlotte Cardwell
Maya Allen

Jordin Lewis

Lola Hathorne
Georgia Steinbach
Mady Wright
Adelyn O'Bryan
Savvy Palmer

Liz Brady

Sadie Peterson
Anna Park Scott
Sydney Snow
Isabelle Welsh
Sophia Barnes

([V]}

AFC Lightning

IMG Academy

Palm Beach Gardens
Tophat Gold

Tophat Gold

Wake FC

IMG Academy

Palm Beach Garden
IMG Academy

Palm Beach Gardens
Tophat Gold

Florida United

Wake FC

Tophat Navy

IMG Academy
Tophat Gold

Florida United

South Carolina Surf
South Carolina Surf

Tophat Gold

Wake FC

Tophat Gold

West Florida Flames
Wake FC

Florida United

West Florida Flames

Palm Beach Gardens

IMG Academy

Tophat Gold

AFC Lightning

Southern Soccer Academy
South Carolina Surf

IMG Academy

Southern Soccer Academy
Tophat Gold

West Florida Flames
Florida United

GOALKEEPER COACH: Sergio Rapuano (West Florida Flames)

COACHES: Log into your coach profile in the Jungo app (Google Play or iTunes) then click on any player or caoch to view their Jungo profile.

Sponsored by

Position Grad Year

GK 2026
GK 2026
GK 2027
DEF 2026
DEF 2026
DEF 2027
DEF 2026
DEF 2026
MID 2027
MID 2025
MID 2026
MID 2026
MID 2026
MID 2027
FWD 2026
FWD 2026
FWD 2026
FWD 2026
FWD 2026

Position

GK 2026
GK 2026
DEF 2026
DEF 2026
DEF 2027
DEF 2026
DEF 2027
MID 2026
MID 2026
MID 2026
MID 2026
MID 2027
MID 2026
FWD 2026
FWD 2026
FWD 2026
FWD 2026
FWD 2027
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(\‘ GIRLS ACADEMY

SOUTHEAST TALENT ID SHOWCASE 2024

2009 ROSTER

Coach: Steve Burgess (Palm Beach Gardens

# Player Club Position Grad Year Committed / GPA
3 Mary Robertson AFC Lightning GK 2027
25 Brooke Hancock West Florida Flames GK 2027

228 Catalina Leary IMG DEF 2027
227 Bristol Kersh Tophat Gold DEF 2027
226 Ashley Scott Tophat Gold DEF 2027
225 Caroline Sawyer AFC Lightning DEF 2027
223 Jasmine Spruill South Carolina Surf DEF 2028
222 Reagan Hood Palm Beach Gardens MF 2028
221 Presley Cason IMG Academy MF 2028
220 Sylvie Piletic Wake FC MF 2027
219 Brooke Barnes Tophat Gold MF 2028
218 Luna De Feliciantano Tophat Navy MF 2027
217 Brooke Pennie Florida United MF 2027
216  Avery Boles Wake FC FWD 2027
215 Gabi White West Florida Flames FWD 2027
214 Emilie Kordahi IMG Academy FWD 2027
213  Ava Delpino South Carolina Surf FWD 2027

Coach: Mike Cediel (Tophat Gold

# Player Club Position Grad Year Committed / GPA
4 Natalya Felton Tophat Gold GK 2028
9 Riley Adamson AFC Lightning GK 2027

212 Raya Kempler Florida United DEF 2027
211 Madison Boucherle Tophat Gold DEF 2027
210 Jaslynn Garcia West Florida Flames DEF 2027
209 Jessalyn Schwartz Florida United DEF 2027
208 Emmi Cence South Carolina Surf DEF 2027
207 Natalie Young Southern Soccer Academy MF 2027
205 Emily Baxter Tophat Gold MF 2028
204 Mia Sanchez West Florida Flames MF 2027
203 Jane Lesley Tophat Navy MF 2028
202 Belen Cassina Florida United MF 2027
201 Reagan Soldano South Carolina Surf MF 2027
200 Hudson Joyner Tophat Gold FWD 2027
199 Ellie Mole West Florida Flames FWD 2027
198 Kayla Vazquez Palm Beach Gardens FWD 2027
197 Jordan Bass Wake FC FWD 2027

GOALKEEPER COACH: Tyler Pletcher (West Florida Flames)

COACHES: Log into your coach profile in the Jungo app (Google Play or iTunes) then click on any player or caoch to view their Jungo profile.
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GIRLS ACADEMY

1

2010 ROSTER

SOUTHEAST TALENT ID SHOWCASE 2024

Committed / GPA

Position Grad Year

1 Tiffany Hoilett Southern Soccer Academy GK
262 Londyn Foster IMG Academy DEF
261 Charlee Bridges Southern Soccer Academy DEF
260 Annastyn Torgdon Wake FC DEF
259  Anna Richardson Tophat Gold DEF
258  Heidi Greene Florida United DEF
257 Daniella Sanchez Palm Beach Gardens MID
256  Sadie Willoughby IMG Academy MID
255  Kaydin Ballentine AFC Lightning MID
254  Lohanna Pires West Florida Flames MID
253 Blair Banta Tophat Gold MID
252 Haley Lopez Florida United MID
251  Sophie Kawalzyk Tophat Gold MID
250 Sariyah Cherenfant West Florida Flames FWD
249 Amelie Dupas Tophat Navy FWD
248 Isabella Ortiz Florida United FWD
229  Brooklynn Mulberry Tophat Gold FWD

Position Grad Year

2 Melodee Martinez West Florida Flames GK
247 Leighton Seaborn Southern Soccer Academy DEF
245 Tahina Castro West Florida Flames DEF
244  Stella Cronan Tophat Gold DEF
243 Kaylee Mallebranche Tophat Gold DEF
242 Ava Klein South Carolina surf DEF
241 Gianna Gray Palm Beach Gardens MID
240 Emily Hoelrich AFC Lightning MID
239 Dariana Rubio West Florida Flames MID
238 Lilly Curnutte West Florida Flames MID
237 Elena Kullback Southern Soccer Academy MID
236 Kate Fulton Tophat Gold MID
235 Mikayla Burkholder Wake FC MID
234 Izzy York Tophat Gold FWD
233 Victoria Harmon Palm Beach Gardens FWD
232 Alex Kasow Tophat Gold FWD
231 Logan Engelberger Tophat Navy FWD
230 Allee Haynes IMG Academy FWD

GOALKEEPER COACH: Tyler Pletcher (West Florida Flames)

COACHES: Log into your coach profile in the Jungo app (Google Play or iTunes) then click on any player or caoch to view their Jungo profile.
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